

N15/6X

DESCRIPTION

BELLAN	CA AIRCRAFT	CORPMOD. 7KCA	B SER. NO. 379-73
RED/WI	- SPAN	LENGTH	DATE MFG. 6-19-13
LYCOM	ENG	MOD_10-32C)-EAAR. NOL-5002-55
		MOD	SER. NO.
SENSE	NICH	HUB WOD.	-56 SER. NO. K35613
	SER. NO	SER. NO	SER. NO
	EMPTY WT	GROSS WT	BAG. WT
LEFT TANK	RIGHT TANK	TOTAL USABLE	OIL CAP.
	RED/WI	SENSENICH SER. NO EMPTY WT	BELLANCA AIRCRAFT CORP.MOD. TKCA ORRED/WH. SPAN LENGTH LYCOMING MOD. 33C SENSENICH HUB MOD. SER. NO. SER. NO. GROSS WT. LEFT TANK RIGHT TANK TOTAL USABLE

COPYRIGHT 1965

KANE AERO COMPANY

8000 SO. LYNDALE AVE., MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA

PRINTED IN U.S.A.

KEY NO. H.G. 106

G. SE	R.				NC
43	TACH.	THIS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME	REMARKS	SIGNATURE AND CERTIFICATE NO.
-19	-	_	1.6	PRODUCTION FLIGHT	TESIR M allegies
			Standard Signed	I have inspected this aircra Airworthings Certificate da	ted 4/9/973
	OF NEXT LEFT				

INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS ATE EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER WESTERN AVIO Hangar # 2, Oakland Airport P.O. BOX 2391, AIRPORT STATION OAKLAND, CALIF. 94614 PHONE (415) 635-3950 CK. BRAKE FLUND

			NC
THIS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME	REMARKS	SIGNATURE AND CERTIFICATE NO.
179			
SE	RVICEL	BATTERY - ADDED	BRAKE FLUID,
		Fred Juin AFE	685158
	R VICED	BATTERY, - REVERSED	BOTH MAIN
		D 4429 WINE TIP ST	RABE LIGHT ASSY.
APF	PROVED	UNDER STC 800EA.	
		IES STROBE BOTTOM OF 1	FUESLACE P/N 300
S TO PAGE	, ,	" POWER SUPPLY	(PM 60-2250-1)
S	FLIGHT 179 SE 87:1	FLIGHT 79 SERVICED 87:14 SERVICED TIRES. INSTALLE APPROVED INSTALLED I FRIM	SERVICED BATTERY - ADDED 87:14 FILED BATTERY, - REVERSED TIRES. INSTALLED A 429 WINE TIP STI APPROVED UNDER STC 800EA. INSTALLED STROBE BECON POWER I' GRIMES STROBE BOTTOM OF I

INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER ALLIS- INSTALLED BOTH MAIN WHILL TRES - NEW 11. TIME -154.59 76, 1974 INSTALLED NEW BUB-ROTARY BRAKON TACH TIME -170.9 NA 14,1974 ESCONT (NANCO) 110 NAV. ICOM & OMNI'S
RADIO CHECKED OUT COMPLETELY & OVERHAULED BY TOWER ANIONICS - NORTH FIRED - DAKLAND CA TACH. TIME - 19425 JUNE 14, 1974 - AIRCOMET 1.D.# CHANGED TO 1516X.

SE	R.				NC
E	TACH. TIME	THIS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME	REMARKS	SIGNATURE AND CERTIFICATE NO.
2	74	TAC	4, 15	205:24	
			Ans	UAL INSP. 4 SER	VICE,
		REL		D BOTH BRAKES	
		711	WHEE	CL BEARINGS . A.	DDED BRAKE
		120	20.	OILED ALL CO	STROL PULLEYS
		NSI	ZCTES	BATTERY.	
\perp		NO	APP	LICABLE AD NOTE	5
		7	red	Quinn PAE 68	5158
\dashv		_			
\dashv					
\dashv					
	RWARD TOTAL OF NEXT LEFT				

and the second section of the section of

INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS
EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY
WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER

11 205.24 17-2-74 1 1 100 100 1 1535

G. SE	R.				NC
ATE 74	TACH. TIME	THIS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME	REMARKS	SIGNATURE AND CERTIFICATE NO.
-/	277.46			Now Canding LITE SEALED EXAM	-644
24	305.0			ami vadio REPAIRED AT DU	EN AMONICS
31	318,36			PLEVENSED BOTH MAIN WHE	L DAES
75					
17	342.26			INSTAUTH NEW MAIN WHAT	TRES -64N
-11	11 11			NEW REPLACEMENT E.L.T. 1	VSALLED.
-22	375.20			INSTRUCTO NEW TAIL WHERE TIN	E & TRE - GLN
8	38452			INS. NEW FUSIKAGE STRUBE	UNIT64U.
7					
	ORWARD TOTAL			•	

NC

INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS

EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY

WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER

All word was don - accorded THH. - 384.65

Roger & Sof

NG. SE	R.				NC
DATE 9.75	TACH. TIME	THIS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME	REMARKS	SIGNATURE AND CERTIFICATE NO.
	1	Gertify that t	his Airplane has	been inspected spection, and was ondition. Ad's	
	de li	termined to	te in airworthy of	ondition. Ad's	*
	1	1.403	145 0	11EAUG/4/15	
	1	ine since las	inspection	198:21	
	RE	KINEL	BOTH	BRAKES.	
	ins	TALLE,	DNE	STROBE BULB AND IT	ND POWER-SUPPL
	RE	PAIRI	ED AT	WESTERN AVIAONICS	•
_	125	TALLI	D RE	AR SEAT WARM AIR	KIT
	SEE	VICE	D BA	IT. AND HYD. FLUID	
\perp	AD	hote	sthr	u 75-15 Cheeled for	being Complia
	With	all	repea	7 Ap hotes Complus	Witt.
	J	red.	Luinn	78F685158	
	RWARD TOTAL		-	In mahorly 12130	46AI
				1, 4	

and the second s

INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS
EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY
WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER

TACH-406.4 INSTALLER NEW LANDING LIVE SKALED BKAM - GLN
INSTALLER WINDSHIELD RE-ENFORCING BRACE.

Removed Genam Algela 100 and
Lolled Zing KX 145, All will
was alm and and and will
FAR sule and engelale. No WH and
Ballon alm Berenne weight
clange negative WESTERN AVIONICS

Hancar & 2, Calland Airport

SEE PERTINENT FAR 91.161, 91.163, 91.165, 91.167, 91.169, 94

SE	R.				NC		
E 6	TACH. TIME	THIS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME	REMARKS	SIGNATURE AND CERTIFICATE NO.		
1	5/14			Transponder has boen	cheeked		
-				Wal neets appendi	x F of		
_				FAR 43			
				Roger E	Light		
				WESTERN AVAONICS	0		
				P.O. BOX 2391, AIRPORT STAT	ON		
-	-			OAKLAND, CALIF. 94614 PHONE (415) 635-3950			
	OF NEXT LEFT						

Constitution of the Consti

INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY WITH NAME RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER - NEW ROTARY BRAGON BULB INSTANCES - GLW. TACA 498.44 TACH 535.63 - INSTACLED NOW MAINWATTE TIRES - GLN THIA. 549.4 - ATRESPEED IND. OVERBULED/INSTALLED - GLN 6 TALL SSY. 04 -NEW TIME WHEEL THE INSTALLED - GLN TACH 621.0 - NEW BROWE LINING - BOTH BRAILS THEN 647.3 - TURN & BAK REMOVED, OVERHAUEN & RE-INSTRUCT - 640.

. SE	R				NC
TE	TACH.	THIS	TOTAL TIME	REMARKS	SIGNATURE AND
-	TIME	FLIGHT			CERTIFICATE NO
1					
+					
-				Aucroft	
			1	ACCORDANCE WITH A ANNUA HR. I	INSPECTED
_			1	NO WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN A	RWORTHY
+		1727	1-1-1	ONDITION TACH, TIME 6	21,0
			4	THORIZED SIGNATURE LICENSE NO.	Sept 76
	RWARD TOTAL			THORIZED SIGNATURE LICENSE NO.	DATE '

man and the second second

INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS
EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY
WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER

WACIER pump, vegulator, filter, buse, quege and Antificial
warrant Direction Cappo installed this chile see Form 337 4

Intabled The Rady package . All with FAI who and any later Aviority 1/27

P.O. Box 2391 Airport Station Oakland, California 94614

SEE PERTINENT FAR 91.161, 91.163, 91.165, 91.167, 91 69, 91.173, AND 91.175

_				NC
TACH.		TOTAL TIME	REMARKS	SIGNATURE AND
77	Ren	good	Mario At-50	Manage
an	1073	a st	Elig now	Dt-1501
li	le.	9	anden	evel f
1.17	7	2lul	muelo append	x Fof
AR	-43		WESTERN AVIONICS	/
	+		Hangar # 2. Oakland Airport	
			P.O. BOX 2391, AIRPORT STAT	NON
			PHONE (415) 635-3950	
				0
			Coper S Very	
OF NEXT	TALS TO LEFT PAGE		1	

and the second second

	MENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS SED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY
WITH NAME, RATING AN	D CERTIFICATE NUMBER
We certify that altimeter and stati	9 5/4 673-096X
system tests required by FAR 91.176	
(APPENDIX E PART 43) have been	
performed. Altimeter has been teste	· ·
and calibrated to 20,000 FT	
BAY AVIONICS	10,000
FAA-Rep. Sta. 464-42 /24	If Grante
Oakland Airport 9	19177

11 11/10/10/10

INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS
EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY
WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER

	٠,				
Tcertify that this a	ucraft	AD No	THEN	77-19	exector for
witherpul in was determined to be	pection and	BEING	Complied	W.TH.	
was determined to be airworthy condition.	n ma	hoffey	12130	46 A.T	
		,, ,			

IG. 5E	R.				NC
DATE 978	TACH. TIME	THIS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME	REMARKS	SIGNATURE AND CERTIFICATE NO.
31-	28			INSTALLATION OF UGR3 6/5 12	
ST	ERN A	VION	ics.	IN Accordance with STAN	/
Н	angar # 2, O	akland A	rport -	PROCEDURES - Poused WIT	& RALMERE.
				HATA Accordingly See U	lestern Avionics
PH	ONE (415	635.	39 50	Wonkender Nos 0752A	vd 0781,
				n/anuel alua	idied Repair
				Sta	tion #472 2
_				•	
	DRWARD TOTALS				

In the street of the control and a second an

INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER EMPLES ALL THE OLD RADIO & INTERPRENE REWINED BOTH NAU Comm's + ADF. WIRES ALL RADIOS INTO KARS & FABRICATED AUDIO SECECTOR PAREL, NO WITTBAC CHANGE CONCORD AVIONICS CONCORD, CALIFORNIA

IG. SE	R				NC
DATE	TACH.	THIS	TOTAL TIME	REMARKS	SIGNATURE AND
9	TIME	FLIGHT			CERTIFICATE NO.
-78	914.0		914.0		
8:79	961.8			INSTOCUEN RECAPPER MAINWATER	TIRES
FO	OF NEXT LEFT	S TO PAGE			

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O

INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER annual Completed all Insp plates has been inspected in accordance with aspection and was determined to be in nahalley 1213046 AI sirworthy condition CONCORD AVIONICS Certified that transponder test and inspection required by FAA REPAIR STATION #454-35 FAA part 91,177 has been performed. CONCORD, CALIFORNIA

INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS
EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY
WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER

0	REMOVED & ALL CABIES ROBS & PULLEYS CHECKED & GUBED AD NOTE 77-22-5 C/W (LIFT STRUTS UPGRADED) AD NOTES THEN
	REMOVED & ALL CABIES RODS & Pulleys CHECKED & bubio
	AD NOTE 77-22-5 C/W (LIFT STRUTS UPGRADED) AD NOTES TARU
	80-15 Checken for being Complied WITH.
	! certify that this AIRCRAST
	has been inspected in accordance
	with AHNUAL inspection and
	was determined to be in
	airworth v condition. In makaffy- 1213046 AI
	11. 4

INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER

SEE PERTINENT FAR 91.161. 91 YAY 91 145 91 147 191140 01 1

INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OD AN INST COMPLETED, ALL IUSP PLATES REMOVED & ALL SUSTEMS CKD & LUBED. APPLICABLE AD NOTES THREE 83-15 CONFLIED WITH . I CENTIFY THIS ACRERAGE HAS BEEN INST IN ACCORDANCE WITH AANNUAL INSP & FOUND TO IN AIRWORTHY CONITION. 11 maka fly 1213046 FA TALL SYSTEMS CLED & LUBED. APPLICABLE AD NOTES THRU 84-18 COMPLIED WITH. AIRCRAFT ons been inspected in appordance AICH ANNUAL impection and une determinen to be in 1 maha Plus 1213046 FA

INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS

EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY

WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER

100 Hajesp. Completed. ALL INSP. PLATES. REMOVED & ALL SYTTEMS CKD & Lubep. Applicable AD NOTES THOU 85-20 CKD & Complied WITH. Jernity that this Airchaft 128 been inspected in accordance with ANNUAL inspection and was determined to be in was determined to be in was determined to be in was determined to be in		
Territy that this Airchaff 12s been inspected in accordance with Air.W.V.AL inspection and was determined to be in 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	100 Hairs	TEMS CKD & LUBER APPLICABLE AD NOTES
was determined to be in 14 book 100 1 1 2 2 2016 TA	1111	Jeering mai this Airchaft
		with ANNUAL inspection and
(()		1/1 1/2011 1/1/11 15 17 01/11 17

INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER his circrett & airworthy for flest A+12 LOTUS B. FIELDS 567727937 AD NOTES THAN 89-20 CKD & COM WITH. I certify this HaenAt has been inspected in accordance with ANNUAL inspection and found to be 11 maho 18-44 1213 in airworthy condition. INSTAUSO ACK A-30 SICEOSIN PER MEan MSTOLL INSTRUCTIONS. neve, with BAL CHANGE rusy Augues

SEE PERTINENT FAR 91.161, 91.163, 91.165, 91.167, 91.169, 91.173, AND 91.175

ENG. SER	t				NC
DATE 1929	TACH. TIME	THIS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME	REMARKS	SIGNATURE AND CERTIFICATE NO.
			to comply w	(s) have been tested and inspected and in ith Appendix F of Part 43 in accordance	Elina.
					with
			Date//	7-89 W. O. # 6133	
			Signed	tault Climbe	
			Galifornia Gyr	ros & Instruments #464-91	- ed
			2478 Armstic Liveromore, (ing SL	
				plant de la company de la comp	
			155TE	1 PER FAR 91-366	DE REPORTING
			System	1 PER FAR 91-366 7	\$ 15,000 FF
					2101
				Test	flers
				FAM	464-91
	WARD TOTALS OF NEXT LEFT				

DATE 19 3000	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
17-2002			1024.23	THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN THISPECTED AND
				HAS BEEN FOUND SAFE FOR THE FLIGHT
				FROM TRACY AIRPORT TO CAKLAND AIRPORT
				I.A.W. SPECIAL FLIGHT PERMIT DATED
				AUG. 17.2002. JOSEPH FIELDS
				ASP# 555-3598
				ASP# 555-3598
9-19-02			1025.0	Replaced VACUUM FILTER WITH NEW PN# D9-18-1 OK FOR SERVICE
				PN# D9-18-1 OK FOR SERVICE
				Chert In 111 222 22 22
				Airborne
				Air Filter Change Reminder Changed at: Next Change: 1025, OHrs. 1125, OHrs.
				9-19-02-Date =2-17kgr

Aerospace

2000 10	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
1-20-0a			10250	CARPET KIT # 15084 ALL MATERIALS INSTALLS COMPONITH FAR 23.853 (d) (3) (V)
				Joseph H. Field A+P#555-55-3598
			NUMB	F.A.A P.M.A. AIRTEX PRODUCTS, INC. BER 15084
				PART CARPET PART CUSHION UPHOLSTERY PART HEADLINER
				PART WALL PANELS PART BAGGAGE COMPARTMENT
			ELIGIB	PART SEAT SLINGS BILITY 1973 Citabria 7KCab

DATE 2000	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	
9-21-07				1025.0	REPLACED RR WINDOW JAW, TKCAB SERVICE MANUAL AND CEE BAILEYS
				CLIFCRAFT PLASTICS INSTALLATON INSTRUCTIONS	
				OK FOR SERVICE, PN# 429 - RRW	
	- :			J-H tiel A+P# 555-55-3598	
_					
				6900 Acco St Montebello, CA. 90640 (800)788-0618 (323)837-1497 Fax: (323)721-7888	
				MANUFACTURED UNDER F.A.A. P.M.A. APPROVAL PURSUANT TO F.A.R. 21.303	
	y			MAKE CITABRIA DATE MANUFACTURED 7/30/62	
				MODEL TYCOTI INSPECTED BY BI	
				YEAR 73 502-C COVERING OR COATING BY	
				DESCRIPTION 429 RRW PLABELED BY 4	
				CLEAR GRAY GREEN THICKNESS	
		100	9		

DATE 2002 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
-21-02			1025.0	INSTALLED NEW MASTER SWITCH IAW. CITABRIA TKCAB SERVICE MANUAL OPS CHECK O.K. PN# 7320K-3. JOSEPH H. Fieln A+P#555-55-3598
21-02			1025.0	INSTALLED NEW MASTER RELAY PUT 111-226 IAW CITABRIA TKCAB SERVICE MANUAL ORS. Check OK 1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
				DATE 10/18/02 W.O. 0 73033. SIGNED Darring BAY AVIONICS, FAA CRS OWK3R948L

© 1992 ASA

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)					
OCT	20-02	10	25.8	HRS TACH					
	I	CE	RTIFY	THAT THIS AIRPLANE HAS BEEN					
	INSP			ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL					
	INSP	ECTIO	ON A	ND FOUND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY					
	CONZ		W -	Bordus AP 2020552 TA					
	10,07	,,,,,	Γ.						
1/403	N1516X S/N 379-73 Bellanca 7KCAB Tach Time 1071.2 Removed both Edo-Air R546 NAV/COM's, Bendix/King KR-86, NARCO UGR-3, and Indicator Installed into this aircraft Bendix/King KY-97A COM p/n 064-1051-70 s/n 35522 at FS-9 PS-Engineering PM-501 intercom s/n F02373-N at FS-7								
	Utilized supplied hardware from the manufacturer, standard aircraft hardware, MS27500/18-22(shielded wire) MS22759/16 (wire), and RG/U-400 Type IX Mli-C17 (coax)								
	Mounted the KY-97A COM in the existing radio stack. Interfaced to the existing COM antenna. Interfaced to an existing fuse holder with a 10amp fuse located on the avionics buss labeled "COM 1".								
	Mounted the intercom in the pilot's instrument panel far left side in an available instrument hole. Mounted the								
	emergency/auxiliary jacks under the instrument panel. Mounted the pilot's intercom jacks in the instrument panel left side. Interfaced to the existing pilot PTT located in the yoke. Mounted the co-pilot jacks in the overhead switch box where existing jacks were located								
-	before. Mounted the co-pilot's PTT switch on the left side panel adjacent the co-pilot's jacks. Connected power to an available fuse								
	holder on the avionics buss labeled "ICS". Details on file with Bay Avionics, Inc. w/o #73595 dated 7-2-03 and FAA Form 337 dated 7-1-03								
	BAY AVIONE FAA CRS #W Oakland Air	VK3R948L	MA	For					

Oakland, Calif.

DATE ■ \$003	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
N	OV. 11	-03 WA OUN.	TAC D 200 D	H 0-25-02RI BY INSP NO CRACKS ED PER FAR 207.
		I CI INS AL MIN MAC	RTIFY THAT PECTED IN I	IHIS AIRCRAFTHAS BEEN ACCORDANCE WITH A INSPECTION AND WAS DETER- IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. TOTAL TIME 1095.05 SA&P 2020552 I.A.

DATE ⇒ 2004	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
2/18/04	1151.5			INSPECTED AIRCRAFT IN ACORDANCE
				WITH THE FULL SCOPE AND DETAIL OF
				FAR 43 APPENDIX D. AND THE TKCAB M.M.
				TESTED ELT IAN 91.207. REMOUED FRONT
				EXHAUST AND SENT FOR REPAIR, REINSTALLED
				IAW LYCOMING M.M. PERFORMED WING SPAR
				INSPECTION JAW AD 2000-25-02RI AND
				FOUND NO CRACKS OR DEFECTS.
				I CERTIFY THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN
				INSPECTED IAW AN ANNUAL INSPECTION
				AND FOUND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY
				CONDITION. JOSEPH H. FIEDS
			-	AP555-55-3598 14 -14 -14

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)			
1-15-05 Next due 1/07				Precision Static Testing #QJAR856X Livermore, CA LAW. FAR 91.413 TRANSPONDER(S) HAVE BEEN TESTED AND INSPECTED AND FOUND TO COMPLY WITH APPENDIX F OF PART 43 W/O# /631 DATE 1-15-C5 SIGNED J M.1516X			
-27-05	11723			INSTALLED NEW LANDING GEAR G-BOGS INVALLORDANCE WITH ACA SERVICE MANUA			
				TORQUED TO SPECS AS PER. CHAPTER 6-15 LH+RH UBOLT P/N 11-0850.			
				Joseph Fields 555553598 AP			
				1+ J-			

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)				
			01/17/2006	TACH TIME: 1206.51				
			INSPECTED AIRFRAME IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION CHECKLIST WHICH CONFORMS TO THE FULL SCOPE AND DETAIL OF FAR 43 APPENDIX (D.) REMOVED AND INSPECTED ELT IAW FAR 91.207. BATTERY DUE 2012. REMOVED WHEELS, INSPECTED AND REPACKED WHEEL BEARINGS. REPLACED TIRES WITH NEW 600.6/6/120 PN 071-314-0.REPLACED BRAKE LININGS WITH NEW. REPLACED BRAKE ROTORS WITH NEW PN 164-00500. C/W AD 2000-25-02R1 WOOD WING SPARS BY INSPECTION, NO DEFECTS NOTED. SEE AD COMPLIANCE RECORD IN LOG PACKAGE. I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAW AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS FOUND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. JOSEPH FIELDS 555553598 APIA					
				TACH TIME: 1206.51 ER INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND O BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. Joseph Fields 555553598 APIA				

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
2/18/-	253.5			Whel long repechal, find recon whiched fear centaritin, outpoins lubrated, Et inspited - up that gecol. AD 00-25-02 RI BY upsten of spers - no alkets food the again at arnual 2008. I certify that the arients bere here inspited that the arrangements al lan hear food to be an arroth evilitin front of the ser arroth collister food to be ser arroth



ENEM NEWSTANDS

FAA Repair Station #21DR963P

DATE: 19 SEP 2007 MODEL: Bellance 7KCAB

REG: N1516X

S/N: 379-73

TACH: 1278.4

I certify that the transponder tests, required by 91.413, have been performed and found to comply with 14 CFR Part 43, appendix F.

Transponder Model: Narco AT 150

Serial Number: In A/C

The Transponder was tested on 19 Sep 2007 Signature





tions, Tests, Repairs and Alterations vith Name, Rating and Certificate Number of

v. (See back pages for other specific entries.)

Airframe

DATE: 19 SEP 2007

MODEL: Bellanca 7KCAB

TACH: 1273.8

REG: N1516X S/N: 379-73

Replaced induction air filter p/n BA11 and induction air duct p/n 7-1475-4

Tightened alternator belt

Ops check Ok

A&P 3179419

and Alterations
tificate Number of er specific entries.)





Airframe

DATE: 7 FEB 2008

MODEL: Bellanca 7KCAB

TACH: 1318.53 TTAF:1318.53

REG: N1516X S/N: 379-73

- Airframe inspected in accordance with an annual/100hr inspection as per FAR 43 appendix D & using Citabria Maintenance Manual as a guide.
- Removed inspection plates, serviced battery, Re-packed wheel bearings, Replace vacuum filter p/n B3-5-1,replacecentral filter p/n AAD9-14-5
- 3. Removed magnetos for 500 hr inspection by Associated, reinstalled
- 4. Replace both main tires and tubes
- 5. Removed and replaced all engine rubber mounts p/n J6230-1
- 6. Replaced heater duct from muffler to firewall
- 7. Removed rotating beacon, installed Whelen Strobe, p/n A450
- 8. C/W AD75-17-16 Carb Alternate Air Valve
- 9. C/W AD80-21-06, mufflers failed, installed new mufflers by Knisley
- 10. Checked ELT per 91.207(d). ELT battery replaced, now due 02/09
- 11. FAR91.413 transponder check is due at 08-10.
- I certify this aircraft is airworthy and approved for return to service.

9	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
				Andrew R. Tedford A&P 2581251
	DATE: 07 REG: NI	FEB 2008 516X		Airframe EL: Bellanca 7KCAB TACH: 1318.53 TTAF: 1318.53 379-73
		& using	the Cessna	een inspected in accordance with an annual inspection per FAR 43 Maintenance Manual as a guide and was determined to be in an
		ı		Rodney Parmley A&P 13538861A

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
	DATE REG:		K S	DESERT AFRONAUTICS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE SINNEHMEN DUAL TO BE TO A STATE TO A S
				Bounthavy Mounivong A&P 317941

DATE	RECORDING	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations
19 TACH TIME		rtiani	SERVICE	Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)





Airframe

DATE: 02 MAR 2009 MODEL: Bellanca 7KCAB TACH: 1358.02 TTAF: 1358.02

REG: N1516X S/N: 379-73

- Airframe inspected in accordance with an annual/100hr inspection as per FAR 43 appendix D & using Citabria Maintenance Manual as a guide.
- 2. Removed inspection plates, serviced battery, Re-packed wheel bearings
- 3. Retimed magnetos
- 4. Tightened alternator belt
- Replaced scat tube from heat muff to vent box
- 6. C/W AD75-17-16 Carb Alternate Air Valve
- 7. C/W AD80-21-06, by inspection
- 8. Checked ELT per 91.207(d). ELT battery replaced, now due 03/10
- 9. FAR91.413 transponder check is due at 03-11.
- 10. I certify this aircraft is airworthy and approved for return to service.

Charles Grady A&P 553859997

IN YAR MOM

Airframe

DATE: 02 MAR 2009

MODEL: Bellanca 7KCAB

TACH: 1358.02 TTAF: 1358.02

Charles Grady A&P 53859997IA

REG: N1516X

S/N: 379-73

I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection per FAR 43 appendix D & using the Cessna Maintenance Manual as a guide and was determined to be in an airworthy condition.





FAA Repair Station #21DR963P

DATE: 02 MAR 2009

MODEL: Bellanca 7KCAB

TACH: 1358.02

REG:

N1516X

S/N: 379-73

I certify that the transponder tests, required by 91.413, have been performed and found to comply with 14 CFR Part 43, appendix E and F.

Transponder Model: King KT76

Serial Number: In A/C

The Transponder was tested on 2 MAR 2009

Signature /

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	FLIGHT 1	OTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
	REG: N		S/N:	DESERT AERONAUTICS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE Sch Nicht Hicher Drive Philat High School Privation 123 House Final High School

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	ME IN Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certifica				
		•		DESERT AERONAUTICS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE 124 NORTH CASE DRIVE PLAN SPRINGS, CA 92202 PHONE THE 323 7036 FAX 760 323 7096	Cessna			
	DATE: 01 REG: N15		3	Airframe MODEL: Citabria 7KAB S/N: 393-73	Tach: 1342.5			
			er Harness aber 8, 199	IAW SA312CH and installation instru 4.	Ken Shoner A&P 548493405			



PALM SPRINGS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE SERVICE 145 S. GENE AUTRY TRAIL

N1516X 06-10-10 Tach & TTAF: 1395.6

Replaced wingtip / tail strobe power supply & relocated aft of baggage compartment (see W & B revision dated 06-04-10). Re-doped several areas of damage and applied two patches to belly & one patch to dorsal. Installed new fwd and aft belly stringers & left aileron cable sector.. Replaced induction air filter. Installed floorboard doubler to ELT mount. Installed new rear heat grill assy. C/W AD's 75-17-16 alt air, 80-21-07 exh, 00-25-02 R1 spar, 09-22-02 rear seat hinge, next due 100 hr/annual. C/W AD 96-09-10 oil pump. Replace ELT batteries &Test ELT per 91.207(D) test good, battery due 06-11. I certify this aircraft has been inspected I/A/W an annual / 100 hr inspection within the scope & detail of FAR 43 appendix D and was determined to be in an airworthy condition

Ken Kerstetter

A&P 3462897 IA



PALM SPRINGS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE SERVICE 145 S. GENE AUTRY TRAIL

N1516X 07-01-11 Tach & TTAF: 1446.2

Replaced induction air filter and throttle quadrant friction plates. Applied 4 inch oval fabric patch to upper right wing outboard bay. Rotated left exhaust for cowl clearance and patched small fiberglass damage on cowl. C/W AD's 75-17-16 alt air, 80-21-07 exh, 00-25-02 R1 spar, 09-22-02 rear seat hinge, next due 100 hr/annual. Replace ELT batteries &Test ELT per 91.207(D) test good, battery due 07-12. I certify this aircraft has been inspected I/A/W an annual / 100 hr, inspection within the scope & detail of FAR 43 appendix D and was determined to be in an airworthy condition

Robert Scott

A&P 2719327 IA

PECTION Secing entering of the state of the

Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificat Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other §

© 1992 AS

ATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Altera Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific en
	Affordable Av LOG ID# 107 N1516X S/		. 7000 Merr 2011 WO# 1 BELLANC	
	The Transpond 43. Transponder Signed	lodel No. A	AT 150 S.N.	ed and was found to comply with FAR 91.413 and Appeneix F of FAR 10733



PALM SPRINGS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE SERVICE 145 S. GENE AUTRY TRAIL

5

DATE

TACH TIME

TODA

TIME II

Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of echnician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries

N1516X 07-17-12 Tach & TTAF: 1454.6

Installed new tail wheel tire & tube. Re-sealed right brake caliper. C/W AD's 75-17-16 alt air, 80-21-07 exh, 00-25-02 R1 spar, 09-22-02 rear seat hinge, next due 100 hr/annual. Replace ELT batteries &Test ELT per 91.207(D) test good, battery due 07-13. I certify this aircraft has been inspected I/A/W an annual / 100 hr inspection within the scope & detail of FAR 43 appendix D and was determined to be in an airworthy condition

Ken Kerstetter

A&P 3462897 IA



PALM SPRINGS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE SERVICE 145 S. GENE AUTRY TRAIL

N1516X 11-01-2013 Tach & TTAF: 1468.68

Robert Scott

A&P 2719327 IA

1992 AS



PALM SPRINGS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE SERVICE

145 S. GENE AUTRY TRAIL

N1516X 10-17-2014 Tach & TTAF: 1473.82

Ken Kerstetter

A&P 3462897 IA



PALM SPRINGS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE SERVICE 145 S. GENE AUTRY TRAIL

N1516X 01-01-2016 Tach & TTAF: 1494.4

Charles W Grady

A&P 3475615 IA

Entries must echnician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of

TODAYS

	TT	11	1 1	1	1. 1	1	1	r r
					1 1			

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and A Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other spec	Number of
LO	fordable Avion OG ID# 1480 0 516X S/N 3	7-July-201	000 Merrill A 4 WO# 164 ELLANCA		1/1
43.	PA M	LM SP	RINGS ENANCE	AIRCRAFTE SERVICE	
N1516	X 05-01-201	7 Tach &	TTAF: 1512.7		
nd installed 5 exh, 09-22 otteries & To ertify this air spection wi	doubler on car 2-02 rear seat h est ELT per 91. craft has been thin the scope	b alt air boo inge, next of 207(D) test inspected I & detail of	c. C/W AD's 7 due 100 hr/an good, batter /A/W an ann FAR 43 apper	n filter. Fabricated 75-17-16 alt air, 80-21- nnual. Replace ELT ry due May 2018. I nual / 100 hr ndix D and was	
etermined to bert Scott_	o be in an airwo	orthy copdi		19327 IA	© 1992 /

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alteration Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)		
		N:	1516X	7-16-2018	TACH & TTAF 1520.76	

Removed wings, uncovered fuselage and tail controls, inspected fuselage and tail section controls, minor repairs made as necessary. Replaced fuselage bulk heads with new ones from American Champion Aircraft Corporation part # 71259, 5393, 4555, 22046, 4556, 4557, replaced windshield with new form American Champion Aircraft Corporation part # W2185-150, replaced rear windows with new from factory part #W2182 LH and Part #2182 RH. Applied epoxy varnish on new bulk heads, sandblasted tail control surfaces and epoxied primed. Recovered fuselage and tail section in the Polyfiber covering system in accordance with STC SA1008WE, Procedure Manual No. 1 Revision 21 dated September 2006. Find Attached 337 in work file. Assembled wings, tail section using all new AN hardware in accordance with assembly manual. C/W AD's 75-17-16 alt air, 80-21-06exhaust, 09-22-02 rear seat hinge, next due 100hr/annual. Replaced ELT batteries and tested ELT per 91.027 (D) tested good, battery test due next annual. Changed Oil, checked Screen, screen free and clear, added 8 QT oil of Aeroshell 100 50WT. I certify this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection in accordance with FAR 43 appendix D and was determined to be in airworthy condition.



IA 2920393 Onglac Tun 2117/2018

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
Afford LOG I N1516	able Avionics D# 3846 23-3 SX S/N 379-3 ansponder Sys quipment used 8AAR592Y D	tem was in EEL tem was in tem was	Merrill Ave a WO# 4089 LANCA 7K aspected and S.N. 100066	# 18 Chino, CA 91710 8AAR592Y AC TT 1521.0 (CAB Pg 1/1) was found to comply with FAR 91.413 and Appendix F of FAR 85871 Date of CAL 02/02/2018 PALM SPRINGS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE SERVICE 145 S. GENE AUTRY TRAIL
Owner	STROOF APPROPER		mp ~ 73-02 m.P.	Installed new induction air filter, central vacuum filter & vacuum regulator filter. C/W AD's 75-17-16 alt air, 80-21-06 exh, 09-22-02 rear seat hinge, next due 100 hr/annual. Replace ELT batteries & Test ELT per 91.207(D) test good, battery due Aug 2020. I certify this aircraft has been inspected I/A/W an annual / 100 hr inspection within the scope & detail of FAR 43 appendix D and was determined to be in an airworthy condition

DATE 2020 18	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
1-13-202	0, Tach: /5	38.5	3	
1001856- IAW STO and CFR records a	-002 mod. 5. Installation	, s/n 1008 Manual l Applicable o FAA reg	3537. Instal JAV-10023 forms 337 gistration br	device, p/n UAV- llation performed 05-001 rev. F, placed in acft ranch.
7/15	1561			REPLACED TAIL WHEEL SPRINGS WITH ACRO FABRICATORS FAA.PMA'D PART # SAR 2-1525 (P/N 05-06339)
				(8/N 05-06339) Owner Marcelle l'ellegrise

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
				TRANSPONDER(S) HAVE BEEN TESTED AND INSPECTED AND FOUND TO COMPLY WITH APPENDIX F OF PART 45 I.A.W. FAR 91.413 DATE 7:21.220.0.# [8 757] SIGNED J & R ELECTRONICS. PAA CRS #XB3R965L 333 West Jack London Blvd #141 Livermore, CA 94551

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	IN Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of		
Lubed a right wir due: 9-2 fuel sele no exter tubes, re main wh contami	ng tank sump 2022, tested ector valve: te rnal/internal l eplaced brak	lies, all co drains. F ELT. Disa ested goo leakage. I se linings, s. Opened	ntrol hinge Replaced E assembled, od for non-t Replaced n cleaned, in	es. Replaced left & ELT battery, nxt cleaned & lubed binding operation, nain LDG tires and nspected, packed I gascolator, no		
Marcello under s	Pellegrini, o	owner		11-1-2020 Tach: 1582.05, TTAF: 1582.05 I certify this aircraft has been inspected IAW an annual inspection per the scope & detail of 14 CFR, Part 43, appendix D. All AD's are in compliance, as recorded on attached AD report. The acft at this time is found to be in an airworthy condition. Paul Domeier A&P/IA 3757961		

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Entries must be endors	ed with Nam	Tests, Repairs and A e, Rating and Certificate back pages for other spe	Number of
3-1	-2022 Tach:	1618.17,	TTAF: 161	8.17	Н		
Rej 100 HD LEI	placed main f 0-HD-06LS IA	uel valve W Install placed la L.	with STC S ation Instru	heel. Tested ELT. SA02370AK, p/n BAR- ctions doc #BAR-160- lamp with Whelen	1618.17	spected IAW an annual of 14 CFR, Part 43, pliance, as recorded on this time is found to be in	
_ All	work perfome	ed IAW S	М.		17, TTAF:	s been inspectable & detail re in compe e acft at the	3757961
- /	der supervision		r		Fach: 1618.	aircraft ha ber the sco All AD's a Creport. The	A&P/IA
- T	ul Domeier, A	_	961		3-1-2022	# % E E E O	Paul Domeie

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
4-23-202	3 TACK 1662.70		1662.70	Toil Wheel Cleaned gapped + tested spack Plugs I contid that this AIR court has been inspected IN Accountance without Nound inspection and WAS Lound to be in AN AIR worthy Condition At this Time Mishal Jamis Rauson I A 52886 8595 AtP
4-23-2013	Tach 1667.70		71 1667.70	I certify that this ELT has been checked And Test in accordance with FAQ 96.2070 VOIC NEW BATTERS FROMMED NIXT DUE 4-2025 TA 528868595AVP

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)		
				Precision Static Testing Livermore, CA Phone 925-449-5904 FAA Certified Repair Station #QJAR856X I certify that transponder tests, including data correspondence, required by § 91.413, have been performed and found to comply with 14 CFR Part 43, Appendix E and F. Time: 1667.81 W/O# 22958 N 1516 X Inspected by Date 5123/23		



ENG. SER. L-50 2-55A

ENGINE LOG

-N57497 N1516X



ENGINE MFG. LYCOM	ING	MODIO-330-E2AR. L-5002-55A
RPM	ВРН	MANIFOLD PRESS.
NORMAL	NORMAL	NORMAL
MAX	MAX	MAX
OIL	FUEL	IGNITION
CAP. GALLONS	OCTANE MIN.	MAGNETO TIME
GRADE SUMMER	OCTANE MAX.	MAG. POINT GAP
GRADE WINTER	OCTANE REC'D	SPARK PLUG GAP
8		FIRING ORDER

COPYRIGHT 1965

KANE AERO COMPANY

8000 SO. LYNDALE AVE., MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA

SE	R.				NC
5	TACH. TIME	THIS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME	REMARKS	SIGNATURE AND CERTIFICATE NO.
9			1.6	PRODUCTION FLIGHT TEST	Rm 0168/898
			*		
			The	engine referred to in this log is a Lycoming	
				del 10-320-E2A Enrine Serial No. L-5002-5	5A
			This	engine has been in the controling to	
				everbed in the refer to Bellanca Manual	
			10 m	320 proved *	
				LLANCA AMORAFT CORP.	
			10.000	CEOLA, WISCONSIN duction Certificate #315.	
+					
	RWARD TOTALS OF NEXT LEFT				

DATE 19.73	INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER
TULY	2873 OIL CHANGE ~ CLEANED OIL SCREEN -
TAC	H. 15 31.3 40 WT. NON-DET - CHECKED MAG
	TIMING - FLOW CHECKED INJECTOR
	NOZZLES - CLEANED FUEL INLET
	SCREEN ON BENDIX UNIT - CLEANED
	AIR FILTER AND SERVICED INSPECTED
	SPARK PLUGS, RECORDED COMP.
<u> </u>	WASHED ENG. AND COWLING.
-	1, Fred Juin 7\$£685158
SE	PT1473 TACH. 15 53:79
	OIL CHANGE & GEAN SCREEN (HERO SHELL 40 N.D.
	CLEANED FUEL SCREENS - WASHENG.
	7 2 Juin PAE 685158
	SEF PERTINENT FAR 91.161, 91.163, 91.165, 91.167, 91.169, 91.173, AND 91.175

The State of the S				
TACH.	THIS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME	REMARKS	SIGNATURE AND CERTIFICATE NO.
2/73		OIL	CHANGE ~CLEAN OIL	SCREEN &
15 8	7:14	RIK	FILTER - BENDIX	SCREEN,
		80	FERU SHELL W 50	
	× .	3	End Quinn PAEE 6	
		125	TALLED OIL QUICK-	DRAW
AQ.				111
7/14	-	IL CH	ANGE - CLEAN OIL SCRE	EN - CLEAN
15 111:86	F	VEL :	SCREENS - CLEANING	AND FLOW CHECK
	0	NO NO	ZZLES REPLACED /	FUEL PUMP ON
	E	NGINE	· CHECKED CYLO CON	PRESSION,
3- 11	R	EPLACE	ED #4. INTAKE PIPE GA	SKET
	7/74 15 111:86	7/74 15 111:16 F	THE FLIGHT 2/73 OIL 1587:14 PIR SQI INS INS INS INS INS INS INS	REMARKS 2/73 OIL CHANGE ~ CLEAN OIL 15 87:14 PIR FILTER — BENDIX 8 PLAND SHELL W 50 FIND OIL QUICK— 1NSTALLED OIL QUICK— 15 111:86 FUEL SCREENS — CLEANING ON NO ZZLES, — REPLACED IN REPLACED #4 INTAKE PIPE GA FIND OIL QUICK — PRESENDENT OF THE PIPE GA PREPLACED #4 INTAKE PIPE GA FIND OF THE PIPE GA FIND OIL QUICK— REPLACED #4 INTAKE PIPE GA FIND OF THE PIPE GA FIND OF THE PIPE GA FIND OIL QUICK— REPLACED #4 INTAKE PIPE GA FIND OF THE PIPE GA FIN

DATE 1924	INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER
April 6,	1974 H. 144.47 OIL CHANGE 61N.
April 2	5,1974 Flow CHECKEN INSECTION NOTICES H 159.03 LLEANED OIL SCREEN - CLEANED
1770	FUEL SCREEN - CLEANED BENDIX FUEL INLET SCREEN. GLN.
JUNE	-4-74 194:17 REPLACED ENG. CRANKSHAFT SEAL
	WASHED ENG. & COWLING
y	SEE PERTINENT FAR 91.161, 91.163, 91.165, 91.169, 91.173, AND 91.175

2017/01/02				
TACH. TIME	THIS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME	REMARKS	SIGNATURE AND CERTIFICATE NO.
194.25		*	OIL CHANGE	
			Flow (HYCKED INJECTOR A	
			LEANED OIL SCREEN, FUEL & BENDET SC	Bank
(ICH2	-1		1 BENDIX FUEL INLET X	REEN -GLN
14	1	Inca	FT 1.D # CHANGED TO	15/6X.
2-24	73.1	11	2-5-211	
4-74	ACI	7.15, B	DAL INSP. # SERV	CE
1	EN	6. C	OMPRESSION CK. 1	5 GOOD.
1 X			MING CHECKED	
		FLER	S INSPECTED.	
FORWARD TOTAL OP OF NEXT LEFT				

DATE	INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER
	FUEL SCREENS CLERNED.
	NO APPLICABLE AD NOTES.
	Fred Zumn PAEC85158
	secording to Annual inspection, and was Independent Aircraft Maintenance inc.
	determined to be in strwerthy consider. As's P. 1. 2602 140 # 1535
	11.205.24 BATI 7-2-74 makethy 1213046 FA.
	. 0
	7-29-74 TACH 246.08 - OIL CHANGE.
	July 29, 1994 TACH 246:08 Installies NEW CANNESSAFT SEAL. Robert S. Hami
	CANNES MAT SEAC. 1-P 1632196
	SEE PERTINENT FAR 91.161, 91.163, 91.165, 91.167, 91.169, 91.173, AND 91.175

SER	₹.				NC
Ey	TACH. TIME	THIS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME	REMARKS	SIGNATURE AND CERTIFICATE NO.
174	265.45		INSTA	LLED C/SHAFT SEAL	*
			TORQU	ED PROP BOLTS SCHO	ECMED TRACK,
				red Luinn A4E	685758
4	265.45		CLEANS	FUEL 8 GL SCREENS GLN	
14	272.96		CHECKER	BATTERY ACID LEVEL -O.K GLN	
14	277.96	1	ac (4)	PNIE	
\perp			Flow 14	HECKER INJECTION MODELES	
4			CHECKE	(& CLASHED OIL SEPENATION	BEKATIKE.
74	317.47			CANGE !	
4	0.71			VOIL F FUEL STRAINERS	V V V V V V
_			INSTAL	SED MAIN WHEEL TIRES.	
1)4	318.16	70	KEVER	SED MAIN WHEEL TIRES.	
	OF NEXT LEFT F		at breeze (c)		

DATE 1974	INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER
11-18	TACH. 321.32 INSTALLED #3 ##4 PUSH RUD TUBE SEALS
	MACH. SZI.SE TRIMINGER LEVEL TOK. (HEGGE BATTRY WATER LEVEL TOK. INSTALLED PLATINOM SPARK PLUS.
12 30	TACH. 340.0 OIL CHANGE. OIL FILTER SCREEN SCREEN SCREEN SCREEN METERS. \$ FOUND TO CONTAIN FRAGMENTS OF BEARING METERS.
1975	
7.5	TACH. 342.26 OIL SCREEN RE-CHECKED & BEARING METAL
	FRAGMENTS CONFIRMED. FRAGMENTS CONFIRMED. THE HALF OF #3 ROD INSERT
	FRAGMENTS CONFIRMED. ENGINE dismanted Completing. TOP HALF OF #3 Rod INSERT HAD FAILED ALL COMPONENTS (HECKER. NO CRANSHAFT CHAMAGE.
The second second	

DATE 19.2)	INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER
4-17	THIH361.38 OIL FILTER SEREEN CLEANED.
11-20	TNH 3/5/2 All COMPAGES OF CITABOLA "B" PREKAGE
10	THH. 365.12 ALL COMPONERS OF CITABRUA "B" PACKAGE INVERTED OIL SYSTEM REMOVED. SEE 337 DATED 4.28.75
	INSTALLED CHRISTEN "801" INVENTED OIL SYSTEM
	REF. ST.C. # SA 2854 WE ISSUED TO MKNACE DENGARAGION, IN
	Fild Cluim PAF 685158 Independent Aircraft Maintenance, inc. N Wola Pley 1213046 P.J. P.O. Box 2682 SEE PERTINENT FAR 91.161, 91.163 91.167, 91.169, 91.173, AND PAY 17532., Oakland, 94614

TOP OF NEXT LEFT PAGE

	ENGINE LOG
DATE	INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER
14	AL FILTER SCREW REMOVED & CLEANED. ALLOK - SIM
	TACH- 368.86
18	TACH. 384.52 - OIL CHANGED. OIL FILTER SCREEN REMOVED & CLEANED JOIN.
19	TACH. 384-52 - CHANGER (HI OLICEX (a)
	Flow dividue GASKET CHAMGED (HJOLUEX (a)) TO COMPLY WITH AD GATED 4-12-75.
_	

. SE	R.				NC
TE 25	TACH. TIME	THIS FLIGHT	SIGNATURE AND CERTIFICATE NO.		
13			lane has been ins		
	determined	to be in air	inworthy condition	Ad's	
	listed on I	3.45	DATE /3	106/4/75	
	Time since	last imspec	ction 198	21	
	c/w	A.D.	NOTE	ON CARB, HEAT PALIE (75	5-09-02)
	TESTE			MPRESSION	
	INSPE	CTEL	1012	SCREEN - CHAMED A	26
	AD	wit		eled them 75-15 for	being land
	Wit	ha		eal AD notes compl	Sug With
		Trea		nn PSE 685158	
		V	1	affey 1213046 AF	
	ORWARD TOTALS				

And the second of the first of the property of the first of the second o

... LATITUTE TAK 91.101, 91.103, 91.105, 91.167, \$1.169, \$1.173, AND 91.175

DATE 1972	INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER
10/1	
10/20	THH. 45477 - OIL CHAME - OIL SCREEN & FUEL SCREEN CHECKER & CLEANED - ALL CK DIM.
10/26	BOTTEY CHECKED - O.K.
1/19/76	BATTRY CHECKED- O.K.
1/27/16	TACH. 480.67-OIL CHANGE -OIL SCREEN CHICKES & CLEANER -GLD
4/28/76	TACH. 505.30-OIL CHANGE-OIL SCREEN CHECKED & CLEANED -GLN
	FUEL SCREEN CHICKEN & CLEANED

-					NC
TE	TACH.	THIS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME	REMARKS	SIGNATURE AND CERTIFICATE NO.
1/26	530.0		OIL CA	AME. OIL FILTER FUE	6.L.N.
176	55404	7-12	MI CHA	ME OL FILTER FUEL FIL	
	581.4	16,71	CHECKE	NGE (ANCHORAGE, PLASKA)	GLW-
	618.7			VE. O.L SCREEN & FUEL F	TLIER
		· · ·	CHECKED	& CLEANED.	6111.
4/2	646.7	2 4 5		GE, OIL SCREEN CHECKED & CL	EANED - 6.L.N.
77	671.0			-135 N. 131 - 2816 BY 3 1	
FO	RWARD TOTALS OF NEXT LEFT	TO PAGE		F CLEANED	GEN

71.101, 91.163, 91.165, 91.167, \$1.169, \$1.173, AND 91.175

DATE 9 26	INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER
-	
	CERTIFY THAT THIS ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED
	IN ACCORDANCE WITH AANN US / HR. INSPECTION
	AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN ARWORTHY
-	CONDITION.
	TOTAL 1846 TACH TIME 627 . 6 .
	Qui. 8 12: 1A1205099 15ept 76
	AUTORIZED SIGNATURE LICENSE NO. DATE

			NC		ENGINE LOG
TACH. THIS TIME FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME	REMARKS	SIGNATURE AND CERTIFICATE NO.	DATE 19	INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDOUSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REAL FACULTY WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	OIL CHE	THE OIL SCREEN CLEANED TO THE OIL SCREEN CLEANED TO THE OIL SCREEN CLEANED TO THE OWENHALLED	CHECKEN - CLN	T.	
8900 8943 914.0 Smort	914.0 572.0	100 m Jusp for as	muel Completed	Con	inge) Due at 1342 on Toe.
					has been inspected in accordance with Classification and
				_	was determined to be in 11 Make fly 1213046 AL

JEE - EKITIVETT PAK 91.101, 91.163, 91.165, 91.167, \$1.169, \$1.173, AND 91.175

DATE	INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER
-5-80	100 HR INSP COMPLETED FOR ANNUAL. OIL CHANGED
	COMP CKD-#1-70 # 2-73 # 3-73 #4-72/80
8	I certify that this ENGINE
SE I	has been inspected in accordance
	with ANNVAL inspection and
	was determined to be in
	atrworthy condition. If Makaffey 1213046 AI
5-1	Costile this Engine has been our in
	accordance with annual ing & found
	Currently hmaleffer 1213646 FA
	7
_	

ENGINE LOG

, , VIII AI'IL2

DATE 19	INSPECTIONS, ADJUSTMENTS, REPLACEMENTS, REPAIRS AND/OR ALTERATIONS EVERY REPAIR AND EVERY INSPECTION MUST BE ENDORSED BY A CERTIFICATED MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER
19-93	100 HR INSP COMPLETED. COOKS. CE #1-75#3-75 #3-75 #4-78/80 SERENS CLEAN- I CERTIFY THIS ENGINE HAS BEEN INSP IN
\$	SCREENS CLEAN - I CERTIFY THIS ENGINEHAS BEEN INSP IN
	ACCOUNTED TO BE IN
	ARWORTHY CONDITION.
A.	1 Makaffen 1213046 TA
10-84	100 Ha INSO COMPLETED. CON 8 CK. #1-74 \$2-74 #3-72
12.	#4.70/80, FUEL Flow DEVIDER & 4 NOZZIES OUHLD.
4	Scertity that this ENGINE
. ,	has been inspected in accordance
	with ANNUAL inspection and
	area determined to be in
	irworthy condition. In make fley 1213046 TA
	, · · · ·

AL - SCREANS
1212046 JA
2-78#3.76
. > 2 × 11 € A
1 1212048 24
7

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alteration Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
8-17-2000	1094.23	,		THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED AND HAS BEEN FOUND SAFE FOR THE FLIGHT FROM TRACY AIRPORT TO DAKLAND AIRPORT LAW SPECIAL FLIGHT PERMIT DATED AUG. 17 2002, JOSEPH FLEXO
-17-2002				AEP# 555-55-3598
-14-000			1024.23	INSTALLED NEW IGNITION HARRNESS IAW CITABRIA TKAB M.M. AND LYCOMING TO 320-EZA M.M. PERFORMED RUNUP
-				AND MAGNETO CHECK. OLE. FOR SERVICE.

YEAR 2002	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Attorner of Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) REMOVED FRONT AND REAR EXHAUST REMOVED FRONT AND REAR EXHAUST SENT OUT FOR REPAIR.
8-20-02	1025.0			INSTALLED DEPAIRED STACKS I.A.W.
9				LYCOMING + TECHD SCL. USING NEW GASKETS AND HARDWARE, USING NEW GASKETS AND HARDWARE, PERF. RUNUP AND CHECKED FOR LEAKS OK FOR SERVICE (SEPLE FAM AP#555555)
8-22-02	1025.0		1025.0	INSTALLED NEW ENGINE OIL+ FUEL HOSES PN# AETOLOOG BOIDY, 624000-4-0312,
				624000-5-0712, 624000-8D0136) 624000-8D0142, AE3660001E0202 ALL
				HOSES INSTALLED IA.W. LYCOMING + TREAB M.M. PERFORMED RUN UP and CHECKED FOR LEAKS, OK, FOR RETURN TO SERVICE.
				Ju H Fm AHP 555-55-3598

_

_

_

-

-

_

- - - -

	me .	-		
YEAR	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of
DATE	TIME	-	SERVICE	Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
OCT 20,0	02 TAC			
	1	ce	RTIFY	THAT THIS ENGINE HAS BEEN
	INSPE	TEZ	DIN 1	OCCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL
	INSPL	CTIC	N AL	D WILL BE CONSIDERED
	AIRW	ORT	HY W	HEN THE FOLLOWING DISCREPANCY
	HAS	BEE	N COL	RECTED.
	A	0 9	18-02	-08 MUST BE COMPLIED WITH
		19	Bordu	S AP 2020552 TA.
OCT 20	0,02	TACH	1025:	8
	1 c/w	AD	98-0	2-08 BY VISUAL INSPECTION
	NO	Der	EC15	FOUND NEXT DUE IN STEARS
			OVERH	
			000,0	Jan H 5m A+P 555-55-3598
			C3	
				2 2 1

n ~

YEAR DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
3-3163	1056-2	1		REPLACED MECH FUEL DUMP OPATION CHOK, LEAK, CK OK, REPLACED COMPRESSION SLEEVE ON FLUEL PRESSION
				LINE LEAKCK OK LOCKING
11-//	11-11-03 JW AD	U AD	93-02-05 FUEL LINES BY INSP 19	
				I CERTIFY THAT THIS ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETER- MINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.
,				PIERRE BORDUAS A & P 2020552 I.A.

YEAR 2004 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
2-3-004	1113.6			CHANGED OIL AND CLEANED SPARK PLUS
				REPLACED AIR FILTER- ENGINE RUN UP
				OK - NO LEAKS FOUND - Row C. Buchmin
				, ourse
2-18-04	1151.5			INSPECTED ENGINE IN THE FULL
				SCOPE AND DETAIL OF FAR 43 APPENDIX (D)
				AND THE LYCOMING M.M. PERFORMED
				COMP. TEST # 7 80 #2 80 #3 94 #98
				DRAINED OIL AND INSPECTED SCREWS FO
				METAL. REPLACED FRONT EXHAUST STACK WI
	i peroje	41		REPAIRED UNIT. YW AD 93-02-05 BY ING
		200	BOMBOR	I CERTIFY THIS ENGINE MAS BEEN INS
	14.	1		IAW AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND FOUND
			sed sator	TO BE IN AILWORTH CONDITION.
				865 FOH H. FAELDS AP 555-55-3598 IA
	h			- 1+ m

YEAR	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of
DATE	TIME		SERVICE	Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
	-		01/17/2006	TACH TIME: 1206.51
				D ENGINE IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION ST WHICH CONFORMS TO THE FULL SCOPE AND
			DETAIL OF 1) 76 2) 74	F FAR 43 APPENDIX (D.) PERFORMED COMPRESSION TEST: 4 3) 77 4) 76. REMOVED OIL SCREEN AND INSPECTED FOR METAL,
			PLUGS. RI	IND. REMOVED AND REPLACED SPARKPLUGS WITH NEW REM40E EPLACED INDUCTION AIR FILTER WITH NEW. PERFORMED POST ON RUNTEST, NO LEAKS NOTED, INSPECTED MUFFLERS. C/W AD 2002
٠		-	26-01 FUEL NOZZLES	AND CLEANED. I CERTIFY THAT THIS ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED
		<u> </u>		DANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS FOUND TO BE IN HY CONDITION.
		-		Joseph Fields 555553598 APIA
	_			
	-	-		
	-			
				*

-

YEAR DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
18/20	7			Revenul oil screen and inspeted-no
10	145			centimating found, Cerp check 77-75.
TT.	1253.5			75-77/80, spent plung cleans
	-			+ geop clucked, extent chiked for land
				men ford AD 02-26-01 coupled with
-				by rusual inputer-clue again at amil 200
				or 100 hours, Ergin um up perfert,
				the leaks males of certify the
				That eyer was the meging I Ha
				consolition fout 1 560478791
				IA-64P

__

YEAR	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alteration Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of
DATE	TIME		SERVICE	Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
AIE	-	1		
				•
			-1	

Engine

PECTAL TWO 3257036

DATE: 7 FEB 2008

MODEL: Lycoming IO-320-E2A TACH: 1318.53 TSNEW: 1318.53

REG: N1516X S/N: L-5002-55A

- I certify that this engine was inspected in accordance with an annual/100hr inspection as per FAR43 appendix D & using Bellanca Maintenance Manual as a guide.
- 2. Compression test done #1 73/80, #2 70/80, #3 70/80, #4 72/80.
- Drained oil & serviced with 8 qts of Aeroshell 15W50.
- Tighten alloil return lines and cylinder rocker covers. Checked suction screen. Serviced fuel strainer bowl. Cleaned, gapped and rotated spark plugs.
- 5. Wash down engine. Completed run-up. All operations normal. No leaks noted.
- 6. Checked AD compliance. All work completed in accordance with Bellanca & Lycoming Maintenance Manuals. I certify that this engine is airworthy and approved for return to service.

Andrew R. Tedford A&P 2581251

YEAR	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of
DATE	TIME		SERVICE	Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
			-11	DESERT
				AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE
			-	124 NOWTH CANC DRIVE PHAN SPETPICE CA 92202 PHAN 760 323 7036 EAN 760 323 7096
				Propeller
	DATE: 7 FE REG: N151		MODE	L: Sensenich TACH: 1318.53 TSNEW: 1318.53
	I certify that FAR43 appear	this prop	using Bella	aspected in accordance with an annual/100hr inspection as per anca Maintenance Manual as a guide. Checked AD compliance. I orthy and approved for return to service.
	I certify that FAR43 appear	this prop	using Bella	nca Maintenance Manual as a guide. Checked AD compliance. I
	I certify that FAR43 appear	this prop	using Bella	anca Maintenance Manual as a guide. Checked AD compliance. I orthy and approved for return to service.
	I certify that FAR43 appear	this prop	using Bella	anca Maintenance Manual as a guide. Checked AD compliance. I orthy and approved for return to service.
	I certify that FAR43 appear	this prop	using Bella	anca Maintenance Manual as a guide. Checked AD compliance. I orthy and approved for return to service.

YEAR	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of
DATE	TIME		SERVICE	Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
				DESERT PALM SPRENGS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE SEA NOVETH CAN' DRAT PALM SPRENGS PROVED THE PALM SPRENGS PROVED THE PALM SPRENGS FROM SPRENGS CA 92302 PROVED THE PALM SPRENGS FROM SPRENGS CA 92302 PROVED THE PALM SPRENGS FROM SPREN
				· ·
	DATE: 6 N	1AY 2008	MOD	EL: Lycoming IO-320-E2A TACH: 1340.53 TSNEW: 1340.53
		516X		L-5002-55A
	1.			checked pressure screen, add 8quarts Aeroshell 15W50.
	2. 3.			lamps, oil pan bolts and nuts. It, leak check OK, this aircraft is approved for return to service.
	3	Dun	ATTENDED TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	A look check tile, this affectall is antipoved the reduction of service.
	3.	Rui	iup anerai	Wayse Rosier A&P 322500
	3.	Rut	iup aircra	(Last -
	3.	Rut	iup aircra	(Last -
	3.	Rur	iup aircra	(Last -
	3.	Rur	iup aircra	(Last -
	3.	Rur	iup aircra	(Last -
	3.	Rur	iup aircra	(Last -

YEAR	RECORDIN TACH	G TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of			
DATE	TIME		SERVICE	Entities mast se conscious mini traine, maining and continuate manifest of			
				NA			
			-	DESERT AERONAUTICS PALMSPRENCE			
				AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE			
			-	PALA NORTH CANE DRAFT PRIM HIPPINGA CA 192302 PRETINE THIS AZEL TO BE FAN THIS AZEL TO BE FAN THIS AZEL TO BE			
				Engine			
	DATE:	02 MAR 20	09 MOD	EL: Lycoming IO-320-E2A TACH: 1358.02 TSNEW: 1358.02			
	REG:	N1516X	S/N:	L-5002-55A			
	1.			ne was inspected in accordance with an annual/100hr inspection as per using Bellanca Maintenance Manual as a guide.			
	•			#1 79/80 #2 79/80 #3 79/80 #4 79/80			

- Compression test done #1 79/80, #2 79/80, #3 79/80, #4 79/80.
- Checked suction screen. Serviced fuel strainer bowl. Cleaned, gapped and rotated spark plugs.
- 4. Wash down engine. Completed run-up. All operations normal. No leaks noted.
- 5. Checked AD compliance. All work completed in accordance with Bellanca & Lycoming Maintenance Manuals. I certify that this engine is airworthy and approved for return to service.

Charles Grady A&P 553859997

YEAR	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of
ATE	TIME		SERVICE	Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
				► > A
			-	DESERT PAIN SPANS
				AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE
			1	PMAN SPRINGA CA 192362 PHONE TWO NEL TOWN CONTROL OF THE TOWN CONT
				Propeller
	DATE: 0		009 MO	DEL: Sensenich TACH: 1358.02 TSNEW: 1358.02
	REG: N	N1516X		
				as inspected in accordance with an annual/100hr inspection as per
				Bellanca Maintenance Manual as a guide. Checked AD compliance. I irworthy and approved for return to service.
				Chafsel. All
				Charles Grady A&P 65385999



PALM SPRINGS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE SERVICE

145 S. GENE AUTRY TRAIL

N1516X 06-10-10 Tach & TTE: 1395.6

Changed oil & inspected screen, no metal found, serviced with Aero Shell 100w. Changed induction air filter. Compressions as follows #1-71 #2-74 #3-75 #4-76. C/W AD 08-14-07 injection lines next due 100hr/annual. C/W AD 96-09-10 oil pump impeller by installing P/N 78528-ASSY 4709, LW18109 V6498 46/09, LW18110 V6498 19/09 & 61174 V6867 3709. Ground run & leak check good. I certify this engine inspected I/A/W an annual / 100 hr inspection within the scope & detail of FAR 43 appendix D and was determined to be in an airworthy condition

Ken Kerstetter



PALM SPRINGS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE SERVICE 145 S. GENE AUTRY TRAIL

N1516X 07-01-11 Tach & TTE: 1446.2

Changed oil & inspected screen, no metal found, serviced with Aero Shell 100w. Changed induction air filter. Compressions as follows #1-76 #2-78 #3-76 #4-76. C/W AD 08-14-07 injection lines next due 100hr/annual. C/W AD 96-09-10. Ground run & leak check good. I certify this engine inspected I/A/W an annual / 100 hr inspection within the scope & detail of FAR 43 appendix D and was determined to be in an airworthy condition .

Robert Scott

A&P 2719327 IA

TIME IN Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries. Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of and

TACH

EAR	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, 7 Entries must be endorsed with Nam	네가 있는데 이미 그래요 잘 이 점을 빼앗았다면서 그렇게 얼마 없는 것 같아. 그렇게 하는 이번 때문 이번 모든 것입니다.		
ATE	TIME		SERVICE Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)				
R 1.	ATE: 3-1-201 EG: N1516X Drain oil. Cle	ean suctio	S/n screen, ii	DESERT APRONAUTICS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE SALINGRIHICINE DRINT PARTITION 123 TONE FINANCE TOO 123 TONE FINA	Cessna TACH: 1415.0		
				No leaks found.	Jessica Martin AP #3403376		
	-						



N1516X

Ken Kerstetter

07-17-12

PALM SPRINGS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE SERVICE 145 S. GENE AUTRY TRAIL

Tach & TTE: 1454.6

Changed oil & inspected screen, no metal found, serviced with Aero Shell 100w. Compressions as follows #1-78 #2-78 #3-77 #4-79. C/W AD 11-26-04 injection lines next due 100hr/annual. Ground run & leak check good. I certify this engine & prop were inspected I/A/W an annual / 100 hr

inspection within the scope & detail of FAR 43 appendix D and was

determined to be in an airworthy condition

E TA

Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.

Tests, Repairs and Alteration

PALM SPRINGS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE SERVICE 145 S. GENE AUTRY TRAIL

A&P 3462897 IA

11-01-2013 N1516X Tach & TTE: 1468.68

Changed oil & inspected screen, no metal found, serviced with Aero Shell 100w. Compressions as follows #1-78 #2-77 #3-79 #4-78. C/W AD 11-26-04 injection lines next due 100hr/annual. Ground run & leak check good. I certify this engine & prop were inspected I/A/W an annual / 100 hr inspection within the scope & Jetail of FAR 43 appendix D and was determined to be in an arrivorthy condition

Robert Scott

A&P 2719327



10-17-2014 Tech & TTE: 1473.82

Changed oil & inspected screen, no metal found, serviced with Aero Shell 100 plus. Compressions as follows #1-78 #2-78 #3-79 #4-75. C/W AD 11-26-04 injection lines next due 100hr/annual. Ground run & leak check good. I certify this engine & prop were inspected I/A/W an annual / 100 hr inspection within the scope & detail of FAR 43 appendix D and was determined to be in an airworthy condition

echnician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific tries must be endorsed with

MAINTENANCE SERVICE 145 S. GENE AUTRY TRAIL

PALM SPRINGS AIRCRAFT

N1516X 01-01-2016 Tach & TTE: 1494.4

Ken Kerstetter

Changed oil & inspected screen, no metal found, serviced with Aero Shell 100 plus. Compressions as follows #1-78 #2-78 #3-76 #4-75. C/W AD 15-19-07 injection lines next due 100hr/annual. Ground run & leak check good. I certify this engine & prop were inspected I/A/W an annual / 100 hr inspection within the scope & detail of FAR 43 appendix D and was determined to be in an airworthy condition

Charles W Grady (Hafth)

ABP 3475615

768P-3462897

12-14-16 TACH 1512.7 N1516 X INSTALL NEW TEMPORET REM 385 FINE WIRE SPARKS FUG OWNER

PALM SPRINGS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE SERVICE 145 S. GENE AUTRY TRAIL

N1516X 05-01-2017 Tech & TTE: 1512.77

Changed oil & inspected screen, no metal found, serviced with Aero Shell 100 plus. Fabricated and installed doubler on carb alt air box. Compressions as follows #1-78 #2-78 #3-79 #4-79. C/W AD 15-19-07 injection lines next due 100hr/annual. Ground run & leak check good. I certify this engine & prop were inspected I/A/W an annual / 100 hr inspection within the scope & detail of FAR 43 appendix D and was determined to be in an airworthy condition.

Robert Scott A&P 2719327

850

Number

DAILUO.

ġ

patropus SIM.

YEAR RECORDING TODAY'S TOTAL Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations TACH FLIGHT TIME IN Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of TIME SERVICE Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) DATE N1516X 07-16-2018 Tach/TTE: 1520.76 Inspected oil screen, no metal found, serviced with Aero Shell 100 W Compressions as follows #1-77 #2-77 #3-76 #4-78. C/W AD 15-19-07 certify this engine & prop were inspected I/A/W an annual / 100 hr nspection within the scope & detail of FAR 43 appendix D and was SERVI Removed Cowling, inspected engine compartment, changed oil, removed oil screen and no metal found, added oil 8 QT Aeroshell 100 50WT, Removed MAINTENANCE sparkplugs, compression test #1 78/80 #2 76/80 #3 Tach & TTE: 1524:11 Ground run 78/80 # 76/80. C/W AD 15-19-07 injection lines next due 100 or annual inspection. Ground run, checked determined to be in an airworthy, condition for leaks, no leaks found. I certify this engine and injection lines next due 100hr/annual. prop have been inspected in accordance with an annual/ 100 hour inspection from FAR 43 appendix D 08-13-2019 and was found to be in airworthy condition. 2920393 It N1516X Robert Scott

YEAR DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
9/1/201	9 1532.5			REPLACED LEFT STRUBE LAMP WITH GENOFLASH 073-0270 - mg
12/2019	1538.52			INSTANCES OH'TS PROPERCE 14DM658-1-58, S/N K35612 1AW SM. TORDNEND TO SPEC, SAFETISO PROP TSPOH: 0.00 PROP TSPOH: DOMEICR AND 3757961
				Serial No. 3 Serial No. 6 Serial No. 6 Serial No. 6 Serial No. 6

Serial No. 2 Serial No. 2

.oN leboM et

YEAR 2020 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
6/30/20	1554			OIL CHANGE - AEROSHELL 100W, ADDED
' '				7.5 QTS. OFFICE MANCELL Pellegii
SE00825V FK502-xx copied to l shell W10 heat muffs muff clam	VI, IAW B&G Approved for FAA registra 0, filter insta 5, inspected ps, replaced	C Installation 337 ation brandled, CH4 for crack intake a	tion Instruction Instruction Instruction Instruction in the place of t	acft records and anged, 8 qts A-Opened exhaust replaced heat ment, ed/inspected fuel
Continues	below:		11-1	I-2020 Tach: 1582.05 TTE: 1582.05
All work performed IAW SM. I certify this engine has inspection per the scope appendix D. All AD's are attached AD report. The		insp appe attac	rtify this engine has been inspected IAW an annual ection per the scope & detail of 14 CFR, Part 43, endix D. All AD's are in compliance, as recorded on ched AD report. The engine at this time is found to be a airworthy condition.	
under super	vision of er, A&P 375	7961	#12	2/90, #2 76/80, #3 72/80, #4 76/80 I Domeier A&P/IA 3757961

YEAR	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of			
DATE	TIME		SERVICE	Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)			
1-1-2020) Tach: 1582	.05, TSN	: 1582.05,	TSPOH: 43.53			
nspection appendix l attached A	D. All AD's a	pe & deta are in con he prop a	ail of 14 CF npliance, as	IAW an annual FR, Part 43, as recorded on is found to be in			
aul Dom	leier A&P/IA	3757961					
	-						
		\vdash					

EAR	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Insp Entries must be endors	ed with I	Nam	e, Rating and Ce	ertificate	Numb	per of
ATE	TIME		SERVICE	Technician or Repair F	acility. (S	see t	back pages for of	her spec	ific er	ntries.)
3-1	-2022 Tach:	1618.17	TTE: 1618	3.17	_	-				
no : insi all r	significant mo bected for cra	etal. Oper acks/leak/ gaskets/h	ned exhaus age. Repla	1100+, filter inspected, st heat muffs, ced: all SCAT tubing; alternator belt, all fuel			V an annual I, Part 43, recorded on is found to be			
Continues below:				J	518.17	of 14 CFF ilance, as tt this time	74/80		_	
Ail v	vork perfome	d IAW SN	Л.			TTE: 1	een insp & detail in comp engine a	78/80, #4	3757961	
Marcello Pellegrini, owner						1618.17	ngine has b r the scope III AD's are eport. The y condition.	9/80, #3 78	&P/IA 375	_
- unde	supervision	n of				Tach:	nis eng D. All AD rep	#2 79/	A	
Pau	Domeier, A	&P 37579	961		Ā	3-1-2022	I certify this er inspection per appendix D. A attached AD r in an airworthy		Paul Domeier	

YEAR	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of					
DATE	TIME			Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)					
I cer	rtify this propection per the	peller has	been insp & detail of	8.17, TSPOH: 79.65 Dected IAW an annual f 14 CFR, Part 43,					
atta an a		oort. The ndition.	prop at this	ance, as recorded on s time is found to be in					
-23-2023	1662.7	i ency	124,32	in accordances with a 100 hour inspection and was form					
				to be in an sieweathy condition on this class.					
				cleaned and tested spacepluge check and in Contado					
				Companyion test Cy 1. 475/80 Cy 1#2 78/80 Cy 1#370/80Cy 14/14/8					
				IA 52886 8595 AFP					

The Day